
 ERGEBNISBERICHT 
18. Groß Jedlersdorfer Lauf http://grossjedlersdorf.wat.at 
WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 28.09.2019 
KIDS-Lauf  -  600 m 
Rang Name Verein NR Zeit AK/Rang 
 1. Cashen Connor 22 00:01:48,5 MU14 1 
 2. Wiltzsch Katharina 27 00:01:53,3 WU12 1 
 3. Schwayer Marcello 65 00:01:53,8 MU14 2 
 4. Beichl Philipp 78 00:01:54,7 MU14 3 
 5. Cashen Genevieve 21 00:01:56,5 WU14 1 
 6. Schneider Dominik 1 00:01:57,8 MU12 1 
 7. Beichl Florian 77 00:01:58,2 MU12 2 
 8. Steiger Mario 14 00:01:59,6 MU12 3 
 9. Steiger Alexander 15 00:02:01,2 MU12 4 
 10. Huschka Julian 41 00:02:03,5 MU14 4 
 11. Innerhofer Manuel 40 00:02:04,0 MU12 5 
 12. Ghanam Salma Wien 82 00:02:04,8 WU14 2 
 13. Huschka Simon 49 00:02:05,6 MU12 6 
 14. Kolroser Moritz Wiener Sport Club 66 00:02:06,0 MU10 1 
 15. Beissel Daniel 93 00:02:07,5 MU12 7 
 16. Koller Noel 58 00:02:08,1 MU10 2 
 17. Friscic Dalia 34 00:02:08,1 WU12 2 
 18. Vincenz Sophia UAB Athletics 62 00:02:08,7 WU10 1 
 19. Waldner Mia 53 00:02:09,4 WU10 2 
 20. Radojkovic Sebastian 33 00:02:10,6 MU14 5 
 21. Nagel Shanice 38 00:02:11,3 WU12 3 
 22. Rowny Cornelia 45 00:02:12,8 WU14 3 
 23. Banfi Elisabetta 5 00:02:13,4 WU10 3 
 24. Rotter Katrin 76 00:02:14,5 WU10 4 
 25. Cashen Madeleine 19 00:02:16,0 WU12 4 
 26. Langer Tamara WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 71 00:02:17,2 WU10 5 
 27. Andrä Laura 44 00:02:19,1 WU12 5 
 28. Härtel Laurenz 7 00:02:19,8 MU12 8 
 29. Cashen Caroline 20 00:02:20,2 WU12 6 
 30. Gründel Leon A-Team 73 00:02:24,3 MU10 3 
 31. Wolf Rebecca 57 00:02:24,9 WU14 4 
 32. Steiner Nils 50 00:02:26,1 MU10 4 
 33. Wojnar Caroline 26 00:02:26,1 WU10 6 
 34. Wagner Maximilian 55 00:02:27,7 MU12 9 
 35. Andrä Elina 43 00:02:28,1 WU10 7 
 36. Jaradat Amira 81 00:02:30,3 WU10 8 
 37. Bransky Lukas WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 59 00:02:30,4 MU10 5 
 38. Wagner Konstantin 54 00:02:31,3 MU10 6 
 39. Karlowatz Maximilian 29 00:02:32,1 MU10 7 
 40. Strobach Leonie WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 83 00:02:32,8 WU12 7 
 41. Kolroser Laurenz Wiener Sport Club 67 00:02:33,5 MU 8 1 
 42. Tedesco Nicola 46 00:02:35,4 MU 8 2 
 43. Strobach Marlene WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 84 00:02:37,7 WU12 8 
 44. Saad Marielena 90 00:02:38,5 WU10 9 
 45. Maurer Johannes 24 00:02:39,8 MU 8 3 
 46. Müllner Zoe 25 00:02:40,5 WU12 9 
 47. Atmaca Cemre 92 00:02:41,0 MU14 6 
 48. Graf Matthias 37 00:02:41,7 MU 8 4 
 49. Allinger Larissa 80 00:02:42,1 WU 8 1 
 50. Skarek Sabrina 3 00:02:42,8 WU 8 2 
 51. Stocker Benjamin 42 00:02:43,1 MU12 10 
 52. Ibrakovic Noah 85 00:02:44,0 MU10 8 
 53. Wiltzsch Raphael 28 00:02:44,6 MU 8 5 
 54. Bauer Niko 32 00:02:46,6 MU10 9 
 55. Kerschbaumer Marie Sportunion Langenzersdorf 60 00:02:46,8 WU 8 3 
 56. Schwayer Raphael 64 00:02:48,3 MU10 10 
 57. Milovanovic Stefan FV Wien Floridsdorf 96 00:02:49,0 MU10 11 
 58. Weissmayer Sophie 10 00:02:49,3 WU10 10 
 59. Masic Romeo 12 00:02:49,4 MU 6 1 
 60. Baran Zuzanna 95 00:02:50,2 WU10 11 
 61. Szedelzky Nina 79 00:02:50,7 WU14 5 
 62. Banfi Sara 6 00:02:51,4 WU 6 1 
 63. Blosel Julia 89 00:02:52,0 WU 6 2 
 64. Ibrakovic Enna 86 00:02:52,6 WU 8 4 
 65. Lachnit Veronika 39 00:02:53,3 WU14 6 
 66. Blosel Lukas 88 00:02:53,4 MU 8 6 
 67. Wolf Leona 56 00:02:54,5 WU10 12 
 68. Kremser Nico 75 00:02:55,0 MU 6 2 

LC Kapelln

tinmar
Hervorheben

tinmar
Hervorheben



Rang Name Verein NR Zeit AK/Rang 
 69. Prohaska Milena Sportunion Donaufeld 68 00:02:56,0 WU 8 5 
 70. Bauer Lea 31 00:03:00,5 WU12 10 
 71. Kerschbaumer Lisa Sportunion Langenzersdorf 61 00:03:02,9 WU 8 6 
 72. Bindewald Elias 13 00:03:12,9 MU 8 7 
 73. Atmaca Defne 91 00:03:16,1 WU 6 3 
 74. Schneider Daniel 2 00:03:19,3 MU 6 3 
 75. Baran Mia 94 00:03:27,8 WU 6 4 
 76. Schwayer Nadine 63 00:03:29,1 MU 6 4 
 77. Maurer Karli 23 00:03:29,4 MU 6 5 
 78. Karlowatz Paula 30 00:03:31,0 WU 8 7 
 79. Graf Katrin 36 00:03:31,8 WU 6 5 
 80. Lechner Laura 47 00:04:04,6 WU 6 6 
 81. Kosch Lena 51 00:04:05,4 WU 6 7 
 82. Skarek Sarah LC Kapelln 72 00:04:05,8 WU 6 8 
 83. Anderlik Paul 74 00:04:08,2 MU 6 6 
 84. Bettelheim Sarah 18 00:04:24,0 WU 6 9 
 85. Prohaska Leo Sportunion Donafeld 69 00:04:29,9 MU 6 7 
 86. Kolroser Sophie Wiener Sport Club 70 00:04:39,7 WU 6 10 
 87. Lechner Nora 48 00:05:17,2 WU 6 11 
 88. Kosch Anna 52 00:05:28,1 WU 6 12 
 89. Feitzinger Laura 87 00:05:57,0 WU 6 13 
 90. Masic Rania 11 00:06:04,3 WU 6 14 
 
 
ALTERSKLASSENERGEBNIS 

AK Rang Name Verein Zeit Gesamt 

M U 6 
 1. Masic Romeo 00:02:49,4 59. 
 2. Kremser Nico 00:02:55,0 68. 
 3. Schneider Daniel 00:03:19,3 74. 
 4. Schwayer Nadine 00:03:29,1 76. 
 5. Maurer Karli 00:03:29,4 77. 
 6. Anderlik Paul 00:04:08,2 83. 
 7. Prohaska Leo Sportunion Donafeld 00:04:29,9 85. 
M U 8 
 1. Kolroser Laurenz Wiener Sport Club 00:02:33,5 41. 
 2. Tedesco Nicola 00:02:35,4 42. 
 3. Maurer Johannes 00:02:39,8 45. 
 4. Graf Matthias 00:02:41,7 48. 
 5. Wiltzsch Raphael 00:02:44,6 53. 
 6. Blosel Lukas 00:02:53,4 66. 
 7. Bindewald Elias 00:03:12,9 72. 
M U10 
 1. Kolroser Moritz Wiener Sport Club 00:02:06,0 14. 
 2. Koller Noel 00:02:08,1 16. 
 3. Gründel Leon A-Team 00:02:24,3 30. 
 4. Steiner Nils 00:02:26,1 32. 
 5. Bransky Lukas WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 00:02:30,4 37. 
 6. Wagner Konstantin 00:02:31,3 38. 
 7. Karlowatz Maximilian 00:02:32,1 39. 
 8. Ibrakovic Noah 00:02:44,0 52. 
 9. Bauer Niko 00:02:46,6 54. 
 10. Schwayer Raphael 00:02:48,3 56. 
 11. Milovanovic Stefan FV Wien Floridsdorf 00:02:49,0 57. 
M U12 
 1. Schneider Dominik 00:01:57,8 6. 
 2. Beichl Florian 00:01:58,2 7. 
 3. Steiger Mario 00:01:59,6 8. 
 4. Steiger Alexander 00:02:01,2 9. 
 5. Innerhofer Manuel 00:02:04,0 11. 
 6. Huschka Simon 00:02:05,6 13. 
 7. Beissel Daniel 00:02:07,5 15. 
 8. Härtel Laurenz 00:02:19,8 28. 
 9. Wagner Maximilian 00:02:27,7 34. 
 10. Stocker Benjamin 00:02:43,1 51. 
 

tinmar
Hervorheben



M U14 
 1. Cashen Connor 00:01:48,5 1. 
 2. Schwayer Marcello 00:01:53,8 3. 
 3. Beichl Philipp 00:01:54,7 4. 
 4. Huschka Julian 00:02:03,5 10. 
 5. Radojkovic Sebastian 00:02:10,6 20. 
 6. Atmaca Cemre 00:02:41,0 47. 

AK Rang Name Verein Zeit Gesamt 

W U 6 
 1. Banfi Sara 00:02:51,4 62. 
 2. Blosel Julia 00:02:52,0 63. 
 3. Atmaca Defne 00:03:16,1 73. 
 4. Baran Mia 00:03:27,8 75. 
 5. Graf Katrin 00:03:31,8 79. 
 6. Lechner Laura 00:04:04,6 80. 
 7. Kosch Lena 00:04:05,4 81. 
 8. Skarek Sarah LC Kapelln 00:04:05,8 82. 
 9. Bettelheim Sarah 00:04:24,0 84. 
 10. Kolroser Sophie Wiener Sport Club 00:04:39,7 86. 
 11. Lechner Nora 00:05:17,2 87. 
 12. Kosch Anna 00:05:28,1 88. 
 13. Feitzinger Laura 00:05:57,0 89. 
 14. Masic Rania 00:06:04,3 90. 
W U 8 
 1. Allinger Larissa 00:02:42,1 49. 
 2. Skarek Sabrina 00:02:42,8 50. 
 3. Kerschbaumer Marie Sportunion Langenzersdorf 00:02:46,8 55. 
 4. Ibrakovic Enna 00:02:52,6 64. 
 5. Prohaska Milena Sportunion Donaufeld 00:02:56,0 69. 
 6. Kerschbaumer Lisa Sportunion Langenzersdorf 00:03:02,9 71. 
 7. Karlowatz Paula 00:03:31,0 78. 
W U10 
 1. Vincenz Sophia UAB Athletics 00:02:08,7 18. 
 2. Waldner Mia 00:02:09,4 19. 
 3. Banfi Elisabetta 00:02:13,4 23. 
 4. Rotter Katrin 00:02:14,5 24. 
 5. Langer Tamara WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 00:02:17,2 26. 
 6. Wojnar Caroline 00:02:26,1 33. 
 7. Andrä Elina 00:02:28,1 35. 
 8. Jaradat Amira 00:02:30,3 36. 
 9. Saad Marielena 00:02:38,5 44. 
 10. Weissmayer Sophie 00:02:49,3 58. 
 11. Baran Zuzanna 00:02:50,2 60. 
 12. Wolf Leona 00:02:54,5 67. 
W U12 
 1. Wiltzsch Katharina 00:01:53,3 2. 
 2. Friscic Dalia 00:02:08,1 17. 
 3. Nagel Shanice 00:02:11,3 21. 
 4. Cashen Madeleine 00:02:16,0 25. 
 5. Andrä Laura 00:02:19,1 27. 
 6. Cashen Caroline 00:02:20,2 29. 
 7. Strobach Leonie WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 00:02:32,8 40. 
 8. Strobach Marlene WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 00:02:37,7 43. 
 9. Müllner Zoe 00:02:40,5 46. 
 10. Bauer Lea 00:03:00,5 70. 

W U14 
 1. Cashen Genevieve 00:01:56,5 5. 
 2. Ghanam Salma Wien 00:02:04,8 12. 
 3. Rowny Cornelia 00:02:12,8 22. 
 4. Wolf Rebecca 00:02:24,9 31. 
 5. Szedelzky Nina 00:02:50,7 61. 
  6. Lachnit Veronika  00:02:53,3  65. 
 

LC Kapelln

tinmar
Hervorheben



Allgemeiner Lauf  -  6,6 km 
Rang Name Verein NR Zeit min/km AK/Rang 
 1. Pijanovsky Martin Jestem Alkolikiem 232 00:23:55,7 3:37 M 30 1 
 2. Hubmann Thomas Nora Racing Team 222 00:24:20,1 3:41 M 30 2 
 3. Hölzl Aaron 200 00:24:22,0 3:41 M 30 3 
 4. Reininger Markus Free Eagle Fun Racing Team 226 00:24:27,5 3:42 M 40 1 
 5. Ilyasov Vadim 176 00:24:50,2 3:46 M 40 2 
 6. Vonach Michael 162 00:25:31,1 3:52 M 20 1 
 7. Tretnjak Ernst 205 00:25:37,2 3:53 M 50 1 
 8. Härtel Albert 153 00:26:14,5 3:58 M 40 3 
 9. Thüringer Hannes Trics.At 234 00:26:51,6 4:04 M 40 4 
 10. Wagner Peter 171 00:26:55,5 4:04 M 40 5 
 11. Haubenwallner Josef 182 00:27:12,2 4:07 M 60 1 
 12. Waldner Roman 213 00:27:22,5 4:08 M 40 6 
 13. Strobach Christian 220 00:27:38,3 4:11 M 50 2 
 14. Schülein Fritz 238 00:28:06,0 4:15 M 30 4 
 15. Batke Rudolf LC Strasshof 225 00:28:06,8 4:15 M 60 2 
 16. Riedler Michael 184 00:28:14,3 4:16 M 30 5 
 17. Magnini Massimiliano 174 00:28:41,8 4:20 M 20 2 
 18. Felber Andreas 199 00:28:50,0 4:22 M 40 7 
 19. Janata Michael 151 00:29:28,5 4:28 M 30 6 
 20. Blaszkowska Ewa 165 00:29:51,2 4:31 W 30 1 
 21. Hauer Richard 170 00:29:53,1 4:31 M 30 7 
 22. Mieszczak Marta 193 00:30:01,2 4:32 W 30 2 
 23. Skarek Josef 192 00:30:20,5 4:35 M 30 8 
 24. Wiltzsch Katharina 187 00:30:22,9 4:36 WU20 1 
 25. Peroutka Susanne 210 00:30:56,8 4:41 W 40 1 
 26. Challupner Rudi 172 00:31:12,6 4:43 M 60 3 
 27. Herbst Peter 175 00:31:13,9 4:43 M 50 3 
 28. Härtel Felix 154 00:31:18,7 4:44 MU20 1 
 29. Krames Gerald Bahnfrei 228 00:31:21,4 4:45 M 40 8 
 30. Ibrakovic Bernard 221 00:31:22,6 4:45 M 30 9 
 31. Ott Maximilian 167 00:31:24,6 4:45 M 20 3 
 32. Fürlinger Johannes 215 00:31:54,7 4:50 M 60 4 
 33. Gstatter Karin 209 00:31:59,6 4:50 W 40 2 
 34. Weissenböck Markus 203 00:32:17,9 4:53 M 30 10 
 35. Haubenwallner Josef 173 00:33:05,0 5:01 M 70 1 
 36. Schafschetzy Achim LC Strasshof 218 00:33:16,0 5:02 M 60 5 
 37. Latzko Franz 236 00:33:36,5 5:05 M 50 4 
 38. Heissenberger Ingrid Apilauf 227 00:33:47,9 5:07 W 50 1 
 39. Sattler Lydia 191 00:33:56,0 5:08 W 40 3 
 40. Lukas Alfred 181 00:34:19,0 5:11 M 70 2 
 41. Walden Sylvia 183 00:34:36,5 5:14 W 50 2 
 42. Masic Zlatan Dartclub DC Rhinozros 229 00:34:39,1 5:15 M 30 11 
 43. Schenke Winfried 196 00:35:00,9 5:18 M 70 3 
 44. Wernitznig Eva 214 00:35:08,6 5:19 W 40 4 
 45. Bartl Stefanie 235 00:35:27,2 5:22 W 30 3 
 46. Zorzi Monika 230 00:35:37,2 5:23 W 70 1 
 47. Vozi-Kolbinger Michael, Mag. 188 00:35:57,3 5:26 M 50 5 
 48. Mnozil Hubert 231 00:36:01,6 5:27 M 60 6 
 49. Vincenz Alexander 216 00:36:02,9 5:27 M 40 9 
 50. Bernstein-Andrä Katja 207 00:36:13,5 5:29 W 40 5 
 51. Rotter Gerlinde 219 00:36:23,4 5:31 W 50 3 
 52. Kosz Marian Johannes 237 00:36:26,3 5:31 M 30 12 
 53. Falkner Stefan 157 00:37:03,8 5:37 M 30 13 
 54. Brabenec Andreas 189 00:37:07,8 5:37 M 50 6 
 55. Wallner Mario 178 00:37:18,5 5:39 M 50 7 
 56. Raming Stephan 217 00:37:20,0 5:39 M 40 10 
 57. Valent Katja 206 00:37:27,9 5:40 W 40 6 
 58. Simon Thomas 164 00:38:03,6 5:46 M 40 11 
 59. Hutt Frederick 201 00:38:19,1 5:48 M 30 14 
 60. Heher Franz 211 00:38:22,5 5:49 M 60 7 
 61. Wolf Andreas 155 00:38:25,0 5:49 M 50 8 
 62. Taschler Jasmin 202 00:38:26,0 5:49 W 20 1 
 63. Pils Thomas 159 00:38:56,3 5:53 M 30 15 
 64. Pils Viktoria 158 00:38:57,1 5:54 W 30 4 
 65. Schumnik Gabriele 190 00:38:59,5 5:54 W 50 4 
 66. Köstlinger-Jakob Beate 161 00:39:35,2 5:59 W 40 7 
 67. Tobolka Markus 160 00:39:35,5 5:59 M 40 12 
 68. Rudischer Petra 208 00:40:31,9 6:08 W 50 5 
 69. Reisenauer Werner Freunde des Laufsports Austria 224 00:40:41,2 6:10 M 60 8 
 70. Matzke Elke 185 00:40:46,3 6:10 W 60 1 
 71. Francsics Thomas 163 00:41:20,2 6:16 M 50 9 
 72. Schneider Theresia 204 00:44:15,2 6:42 W 50 6 

LC Kapelln

tinmar
Hervorheben
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Rang Name Verein NR Zeit min/km AK/Rang 
 73. Witzany Gabriele Trailsports 223 00:44:25,2 6:43 W 50 7 
 74. Spitzer Karl 233 00:45:35,0 6:54 M 70 4 
 75. Konrad Gerlinde 156 00:49:24,4 7:29 W 50 8 
 76. Wiltzsch Dina 186 00:52:44,2 7:59 W 40 8 
 
 
ALTERSKLASSENERGEBNIS 
 

AK Rang Name Verein Zeit min/km Gesamt 

M U20 
 1. Härtel Felix 00:31:18,7 4:44 28. 
M 20 
 1. Vonach Michael 00:25:31,1 3:52 6. 
 2. Magnini Massimiliano 00:28:41,8 4:20 17. 
 3. Ott Maximilian 00:31:24,6 4:45 31. 
M 30 
 1. Pijanovsky Martin Jestem Alkolikiem 00:23:55,7 3:37 1. 
 2. Hubmann Thomas Nora Racing Team 00:24:20,1 3:41 2. 
 3. Hölzl Aaron 00:24:22,0 3:41 3. 
 4. Schülein Fritz 00:28:06,0 4:15 14. 
 5. Riedler Michael 00:28:14,3 4:16 16. 
 6. Janata Michael 00:29:28,5 4:28 19. 
 7. Hauer Richard 00:29:53,1 4:31 21. 
 8. Skarek Josef 00:30:20,5 4:35 23. 
 9. Ibrakovic Bernard 00:31:22,6 4:45 30. 
 10. Weissenböck Markus 00:32:17,9 4:53 34. 
 11. Masic Zlatan Dartclub DC Rhinozros 00:34:39,1 5:15 42. 
 12. Kosz Marian Johannes 00:36:26,3 5:31 52. 
 13. Falkner Stefan 00:37:03,8 5:37 53. 
 14. Hutt Frederick 00:38:19,1 5:48 59. 
 15. Pils Thomas 00:38:56,3 5:53 63. 
M 40 
 1. Reininger Markus Free Eagle Fun Racing Team 00:24:27,5 3:42 4. 
 2. Ilyasov Vadim 00:24:50,2 3:46 5. 
 3. Härtel Albert 00:26:14,5 3:58 8. 
 4. Thüringer Hannes Trics.At 00:26:51,6 4:04 9. 
 5. Wagner Peter 00:26:55,5 4:04 10. 
 6. Waldner Roman 00:27:22,5 4:08 12. 
 7. Felber Andreas 00:28:50,0 4:22 18. 
 8. Krames Gerald Bahnfrei 00:31:21,4 4:45 29. 
 9. Vincenz Alexander 00:36:02,9 5:27 49. 
 10. Raming Stephan 00:37:20,0 5:39 56. 
 11. Simon Thomas 00:38:03,6 5:46 58. 
 12. Tobolka Markus 00:39:35,5 5:59 67. 
M 50 
 1. Tretnjak Ernst 00:25:37,2 3:53 7. 
 2. Strobach Christian 00:27:38,3 4:11 13. 
 3. Herbst Peter 00:31:13,9 4:43 27. 
 4. Latzko Franz 00:33:36,5 5:05 37. 
 5. Vozi-Kolbinger Michael, Mag. 00:35:57,3 5:26 47. 
 6. Brabenec Andreas 00:37:07,8 5:37 54. 
 7. Wallner Mario 00:37:18,5 5:39 55. 
 8. Wolf Andreas 00:38:25,0 5:49 61. 
 9. Francsics Thomas 00:41:20,2 6:16 71. 

M 60 
 1. Haubenwallner Josef 00:27:12,2 4:07 11. 
 2. Batke Rudolf LC Strasshof 00:28:06,8 4:15 15. 
 3. Challupner Rudi 00:31:12,6 4:43 26. 
 4. Fürlinger Johannes 00:31:54,7 4:50 32. 
 5. Schafschetzy Achim LC Strasshof 00:33:16,0 5:02 36. 
 6. Mnozil Hubert 00:36:01,6 5:27 48. 
 7. Heher Franz 00:38:22,5 5:49 60. 
 8. Reisenauer Werner Freunde des Laufsports Austria 00:40:41,2 6:10 69. 

LC Kapelln
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AK Rang Name Verein Zeit min/km Gesamt 
M 70 
 1. Haubenwallner Josef 00:33:05,0 5:01 35. 
 2. Lukas Alfred 00:34:19,0 5:11 40. 
 3. Schenke Winfried 00:35:00,9 5:18 43. 
 4. Spitzer Karl 00:45:35,0 6:54 74. 
W U20 
 1. Wiltzsch Katharina 00:30:22,9 4:36 24. 
W 20 
 1. Taschler Jasmin 00:38:26,0 5:49 62. 
W 30 
 1. Blaszkowska Ewa 00:29:51,2 4:31 20. 
 2. Mieszczak Marta 00:30:01,2 4:32 22. 
 3. Bartl Stefanie 00:35:27,2 5:22 45. 
 4. Pils Viktoria 00:38:57,1 5:54 64. 
W 40 
 1. Peroutka Susanne 00:30:56,8 4:41 25. 
 2. Gstatter Karin 00:31:59,6 4:50 33. 
 3. Sattler Lydia 00:33:56,0 5:08 39. 
 4. Wernitznig Eva 00:35:08,6 5:19 44. 
 5. Bernstein-Andrä Katja 00:36:13,5 5:29 50. 
 6. Valent Katja 00:37:27,9 5:40 57. 
 7. Köstlinger-Jakob Beate 00:39:35,2 5:59 66. 
 8. Wiltzsch Dina 00:52:44,2 7:59 76. 
W 50 
 1. Heissenberger Ingrid Apilauf 00:33:47,9 5:07 38. 
 2. Walden Sylvia 00:34:36,5 5:14 41. 
 3. Rotter Gerlinde 00:36:23,4 5:31 51. 
 4. Schumnik Gabriele 00:38:59,5 5:54 65. 
 5. Rudischer Petra 00:40:31,9 6:08 68. 
 6. Schneider Theresia 00:44:15,2 6:42 72. 
 7. Witzany Gabriele Trailsports 00:44:25,2 6:43 73. 
 8. Konrad Gerlinde 00:49:24,4 7:29 75. 
W 60 
 1. Matzke Elke 00:40:46,3 6:10 70. 
W 70 
 1. Zorzi Monika 00:35:37,2 5:23 46. 
 




